Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 12:43Uhr
S5 - 2. Klasse Sid GD-B 2024/25

Hinrunde
02.08.2024 19:45Uhr USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm - SG Niedernsill / Uttendorf 0:1
11.08.2024 11:00Uhr UFC &. Martin/ L. - USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm 2:1
14.08.2024 19:45Uhr USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm - SK Taxenbach 3:3
24.08.2024 17:00Uhr SC Wald-Kénigsleiten - USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm 2:1
30.08.2024 19:45Uhr USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm - UFC Dienten 1:2
07.09.2024 17:00Uhr USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm - TSU Bramberg 1b 2:1
18.09.2024 19:45Uhr USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm - SV Lend 0:2

% 5
- —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
)
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 12:43Uhr

S5 - 2. Klasse Sid GD-B 2024/25

22.09.2024
29.09.2024
04.10.2024
12.10.2024
19.10.2024
25.10.2024
03.11.2024

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
11:45Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Lend

G Niedernsill / Uttendor f
USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
XK Taxenbach

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
UFC Dienten

TSU Bramberg 1b

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
UFC S. Martin/ L.

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
SC Wald-Konigsleiten

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm

w w o o NN D

R O © »r Pk O O

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



