

**Hinrunde**

02.08.2024	19:45Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- SG Niedernsill / Uttendorf	0 : 1
11.08.2024	11:00Uhr	UFC St. Martin / L.	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	2 : 1
14.08.2024	19:45Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- SK Taxenbach	3 : 3
24.08.2024	17:00Uhr	SC Wald-Königsleiten	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	2 : 1
30.08.2024	19:45Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- UFC Dienten	1 : 2
07.09.2024	17:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- TSU Bramberg 1b	2 : 1
18.09.2024	19:45Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- SV Lend	0 : 2

**Rückrunde**

22.09.2024	17:00Uhr	SV Lend	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	4 : 0
29.09.2024	17:00Uhr	SG Niedernsill / Uttendorf	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	7 : 0
04.10.2024	19:45Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- UFC St. Martin / L.	2 : 1
12.10.2024	16:00Uhr	SK Taxenbach	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	5 : 1
19.10.2024	16:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- SC Wald-Königsleiten	0 : 9
25.10.2024	19:30Uhr	UFC Dienten	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	3 : 0
03.11.2024	11:45Uhr	TSU Bramberg 1b	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	3 : 1